6  770.00 5KIDS HELLO BROTHER 770 61072990 44.000PCS  2587.20 431.20

3
 7  1070.00 5KIDS HELLO BROTHER 1070 61072990 44.000PCS  1797.60 599.20

3
 8  380.00 5KIDS HELLO BROTHER 380 61072990 44.000PCS  638.40 212.80

3
 9  860.00 5KIDS HELLO BROTHER 860 61072990 44.000PCS  1444.80 481.60

37451.00

Total : 
RS. THIRTY-SEVEN THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED 

FIFTY-ONE ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

891.70

891.70

90.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.